
Saturday 12th November
Time Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

Preliminary 1A Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

8:00 Preliminary 1A 40-49 Nicole Lowson MARILYN MONROE GGM
8:07 Preliminary 1A 40-49 Rachel Lornie BLUEBIRD 8274
8:14 Preliminary 1A 40-49 Kelly Tombs ANDELAIN SPARTACUS
8:21 Preliminary 1A 40-49 Melissa Knight SHAYKING SHAMROCK 4853
8:28 Preliminary 1A 40-49 Racheal Spring MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL
8:35 Preliminary 1A 60-69 Karen Kells NAKETANO R WE 7816
8:42 Preliminary 1A 30-39 Stacy Tann BLOOD OF VALYRIA
8:49 Preliminary 1A 30-39 Karli Colman ROSETHORN LADYBIRD 8015
8:56 Preliminary 1A 70+ Nancy Reinke TAMBOLEE 2511
9:03 Preliminary 1A 70+ Gabrielle Veitch SAROVA ALABAMA
9:10 BREAK
9:20 Preliminary 1A 50-59 Linda Janse van rensburg STONEFOX ZARA 6300
9:27 Preliminary 1A 50-59 Tracey Goss QS CHARLESTON 538
9:34 Preliminary 1A 50-59 Jena Lea GLENGARRY CAMELOT 7623
9:41 Preliminary 1A 50-59 Deborah Eggersdorff JUST ROC
9:48 Preliminary 1A 50-59 Donna Gee HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI 2189
9:55 Preliminary 1A 50-59 Jessica Merlo ZUBRI 2010

10:02 Preliminary 1A 40-49 Kelly Tombs WFW AAREION
10:09 end of class

Intermediate 11 Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

10:20 Intermediate 11 30-39 Danica Vansleve FOR FUN 45 3224
10:28 Intermediate 11 50-59 Lee Muir-clarke DAVINCI L 7247
10:36 end of class

Intermediate A Champion: Power and Marine Pty Ltd RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

10:40 Intermediate 11 40-49 Nichole Aird LARUNDEL GIANNI 4244
10:48 Intermediate A 70+ Russell Davidson FAIRBANKS RUSTY 3700
10:56 end of class

Elementary 3B Champion: Re Horse RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

11:15 Elementary 3B 50-59 Wendy Palmer EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE
11:22 Elementary 3B 50-59 Kylie Shearer MAYFIELD PARISZ 6949
11:29 Elementary 3B 50-59 Gabrielle Jones ELITE ROB ROY 4297
11:36 Elementary 3B 50-59 Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005
11:43 Elementary 3B 50-59 Trudy Seefeld IVY BANK CHAMPAGNE 5733
11:50 Elementary 3B 40-49 Gillian Butler JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014
11:57 Elementary 3B 40-49 Kate Farmer KAZIMIR 6355
12:04 Elementary 3B 60-69 Melinda Dale RAYMAH 6601
12:11 Elementary 3B 60-69 Vivien Higgins OMEGA STAR
12:18 Elementary 3B 70+ Vivienne Lander ALFIE
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12:25 end of class

Prix St George Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

12:30 Prix St George 70+ Russell Davidson FAIRBANKS JADORE 3900
12:38 end of class

Advanced 5B Champion: E.C.H Physiotherapy RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

13:10 Advanced 5B 40-49 Keighley Leeson WILDE LOVE 7179
13:18 Advanced 5B 40-49 Brigitte Bennett PRINCESS CINDRELLA 5880
13:26 Advanced 5B 50-59 Caroline Hager DINO 6022
13:34 Advanced 5B 60-69 Jane Carcary REGAL DON RICO 7640
13:42 Advanced 5B 30-39 Natalie Miller LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC 6499
13:50 end of class

Elementary 3A Champion: Re Horse RING 2
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

8:00 Elementary 3A 40-49 Kate Farmer KAZIMIR 6355
8:08 Elementary 3A 40-49 Gillian Butler JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014
8:16 Elementary 3A 50-59 Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005
8:24 Elementary 3A 50-59 Wendy Palmer EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE
8:32 Elementary 3A 50-59 Kylie Shearer MAYFIELD PARISZ 6949
8:40 Elementary 3A 50-59 Gabrielle Jones ELITE ROB ROY 5158
8:48 Elementary 3A 50-59 Trudy Seefeld IVY BANK CHAMPAGNE 5733
8:56 Elementary 3A 60-69 Melinda Dale RAYMAH 6601
9:04 Elementary 3A 60-69 Vivien Higgins OMEGA STAR
9:12 Elementary 3A 70+ Vivienne Lander ALFIE
9:20 end of class

RING 2 WARMUP FOR FEI CLASSES FROM 9:20 - 11:00am

Advanced 5A Champion: E.C.H Physiotherapy RING 2
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

11:00 Advanced 5A 30-39 Natalie Miller LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC 6499
11:08 Advanced 5A 40-49 Brigitte Bennett PRINCESS CINDRELLA 5880
11:16 Advanced 5A 40-49 Keighley Leeson WILDE LOVE 7179
11:24 Advanced 5A 50-59 Caroline Hager DINO 6022
11:32 Advanced 5A 60-69 Jane Carcary REGAL DON RICO 7640
11:40 end of class

Preliminary 1B Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 2
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

11:50 Preliminary 1B 30-39 Karli Colman ROSETHORN LADYBIRD 8015
11:57 Preliminary 1B 30-39 Stacy Tann BLOOD OF VALYRIA
12:04 Preliminary 1B 40-49 Nicole Lowson MARILYN MONROE GGM
12:11 Preliminary 1B 40-49 Rachel Lornie BLUEBIRD 8274
12:18 Preliminary 1B 40-49 Kelly Tombs WFW AAREION
12:25 Preliminary 1B 40-49 Melissa Knight SHAYKING SHAMROCK 4853
12:32 Preliminary 1B 40-49 Racheal Spring MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL
12:39 Preliminary 1B 70+ Nancy Reinke TAMBOLEE 2511
12:46 Preliminary 1B 70+ Gabrielle Veitch SAROVA ALABAMA 517
12:53 LUNCH BREAK
13:20 Preliminary 1B 50-59 Linda Janse van rensburg STONEFOX ZARA 6300
13:27 Preliminary 1B 50-59 Tracey Goss QS CHARLESTON 538
13:34 Preliminary 1B 50-59 Jena Lea GLENGARRY CAMELOT 7623
13:41 Preliminary 1B 50-59 Deborah Eggersdorff JUST ROC
13:48 Preliminary 1B 50-59 Donna Gee HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI 2189
13:55 Preliminary 1B 50-59 Jessica Merlo ZUBRI 2010
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14:02 Preliminary 1B 60-69 Karen Kells NAKETANO R WE 7816
14:09 Preliminary 1B 40-49 Kelly Tombs ANDELAIN SPARTACUS
14:16 end of class
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Sunday 13th November
Time Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle Number

Prep A Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

8:00 Prep A 40-49 Jo Clark ELABORATE
8:07 Prep A 40-49 Ruth Lennon AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA 243
8:14 Prep A 40-49 Olivia Pennisi FARLEIGH FIREFLY 6689
8:21 Prep A 40-49 Nichole Aird DAVROL DASANI 8005
8:28 Prep A 50-59 Mardi Stevenson BOMBARDING
8:35 Prep A 70+ Gabrielle Veitch LLOYD
8:42 Prep A 30-39 Carly jade Oliver AL DENNY RIGATONI
8:49 end of class

Intermediate 1 Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

9:00 Intermediate 1 70+ Russell Davidson FAIRBANKS JADORE 3900
9:08 end of class

Medium 4A Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

9:10 Medium 4A 40-49 Brigitte Bennett PRINCESS CINDRELLA 5880
9:18 Medium 4A 40-49 Racheal Spring GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS 7588
9:26 Medium 4A 50-59 Melinda Buker JINGLE JANGLE 7115
9:34 Medium 4A 50-59 Wendy Palmer EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE
9:42 Medium 4A 30-39 Victoria Hawthorne HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306
9:50 Medium 4A 60-69 Julianne Tetlow STONEFOX GLADIATOR 6980
9:58 Medium 4A 60-69 Kerrie Skinner COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH 6056

10:06 Medium 4A 60-69 Vicky Hansen GABANNA 6757
10:14 Medium 4A 60-69 Tanya Evans WORIANDA 5887
10:22 Medium 4A 70+ Vivienne Lander ALFIE
10:30 end of class

Prep B Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

10:40 Prep B 30-39 Carly jade Oliver AL DENNY RIGATONI
10:47 Prep B 40-49 Nichole Aird DAVROL DASANI 8005
10:54 Prep B 40-49 Ruth Lennon AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA 243
11:01 Prep B 40-49 Olivia Pennisi FARLEIGH FIREFLY 6689
11:08 Prep B 40-49 Jo Clark ELABORATE
11:15 Prep B 70+ Gabrielle Veitch LLOYD
11:22 Prep B 50-59 Mardi Stevenson BOMBARDING
11:29 end of class
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Grand Prix Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

11:40 Grand Prix 30-39 Danica Vansleve FOR FUN 45 3224
11:48 Grand Prix 50-59 Lee Muir-clarke DAVINCI L 7247
11:56 end of class

Intermediate B Champion: Power and Marine Pty Ltd RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

12:05 Intermediate B 70+ Russell Davidson FAIRBANKS RUSTY 3700
12:13 Intermediate B 40-49 Nichole Aird LARUNDEL GIANNI 4244
12:21 end of class

Medium 4B Champion: Queensland Off The Track RING 1
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

12:50 Medium 4B 30-39 Victoria Hawthorne HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306
12:57 Medium 4B 30-39 Natalie Miller LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC 6499
13:04 Medium 4B 40-49 Brigitte Bennett PRINCESS CINDRELLA 5880
13:11 Medium 4B 40-49 Racheal Spring GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS 7588
13:18 Medium 4B 50-59 Melinda Buker JINGLE JANGLE 7115
13:25 Medium 4B 50-59 Wendy Palmer EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE
13:32 Medium 4B 60-69 Julianne Tetlow STONEFOX GLADIATOR 6980
13:39 Medium 4B 60-69 Kerrie Skinner COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH 6056
13:46 Medium 4B 60-69 Vicky Hansen GABANNA 6757
13:53 Medium 4B 60-69 Tanya Evans WORIANDA 5887
14:00 Medium 4B 70+ Vivienne Lander ALFIE
14:07 end of class

Novice 2A Champion: Calm Healthy Horses RING 2
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

8:00 Novice 2A 50-59 Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005
8:07 Novice 2A 50-59 Linda Janse van rensburg STONEFOX ZARA 6300
8:14 Novice 2A 50-59 Kylie Shearer MAYFIELD PARISZ 6949
8:21 Novice 2A 50-59 Kate O'sullivan MAIVE KEEVA WELSHMAN 4212
8:28 Novice 2A 50-59 Trudy Seefeld IVY BANK CHAMPAGNE 5733
8:35 Novice 2A 40-49 Kelly Tombs ANDELAIN SPARTACUS
8:42 Novice 2A 40-49 Anne-marie Lasserre MONTANGO LODGE COMET 7648
8:49 Novice 2A 40-49 Brooke Neville CERA CONQUEST 6975
8:56 Novice 2A 40-49 Kate Farmer KAZIMIR 6355
9:03 Novice 2A 40-49 Jo Clark MAJOR PALISADE
9:10 Novice 2A 40-49 Melissa Knight SHAYKING SHAMROCK 4853
9:17 Novice 2A 40-49 Belinda Mcdonnell ADRIK H 8212
9:24 break
9:34 Novice 2A 60-69 Melinda Dale HOLLANDS BEND FUTURE FUN 7119
9:41 Novice 2A 30-39 Stacy Tann BLOOD OF VALYRIA
9:48 Novice 2A 50-59 Jessica Merlo ZUBRI 2010
9:55 Novice 2A 40-49 Kelly Tombs WFW AAREION

10:02 Novice 2A 40-49 Jo Clark RACHEM GARLAND
10:09 end of class

Novice 2B Champion: Calm Healthy Horses RING 2
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Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec
10:20 Novice 2B 50-59 Linda Janse van rensburg STONEFOX ZARA 6300
10:27 Novice 2B 50-59 Kylie Shearer MAYFIELD PARISZ 6949
10:34 Novice 2B 50-59 Kate O'sullivan MAIVE KEEVA WELSHMAN 4212
10:41 Novice 2B 50-59 Trudy Seefeld IVY BANK CHAMPAGNE 5733
10:48 Novice 2B 50-59 Jessica Merlo REMI LADY DARCY 6005
10:55 Novice 2B 60-69 Melinda Dale HOLLANDS BEND FUTURE FUN 7119
11:02 break till 12:15

RING 2 WARMUP FOR FEI CLASSES FROM 11:10 - 12:15pm

Novice 2B continued Champion: Calm Healthy Horses RING 2
Reserve Champion: Stance Equitec

12:15 Novice 2B 40-49 Kelly Tombs ANDELAIN SPARTACUS
12:22 Novice 2B 40-49 Jo Clark RACHEM GARLAND
12:29 Novice 2B 30-39 Stacy Tann BLOOD OF VALYRIA
12:36 Novice 2B 50-59 Jessica Merlo ZUBRI 2010
12:43 Novice 2B 40-49 Melissa Knight SHAYKING SHAMROCK 4853
12:50 Novice 2B 40-49 Brooke Neville CERA CONQUEST 6975
12:57 Novice 2B 40-49 Kate Farmer KAZIMIR 6355
13:04 Novice 2B 40-49 Anne-marie Lasserre MONTANGO LODGE COMET 7648
13:11 Novice 2B 40-49 Belinda Mcdonnell ADRIK H 8212
13:18 Novice 2B 40-49 Jo Clark MAJOR PALISADE
13:25 Novice 2B 40-49 Kelly Tombs WFW AAREION
13:32 end of class
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